SANGDEST
MICROELECTRONICS
Technical Data                                                                                                                                  Green Products
Data Sheet N1508, Rev. A
• Weiqi Street, Airport Development Zone, Jiangning District, Nanjing, China 211113   (86) 25-87123907 •
• FAX (86) 25-87123900 • World Wide Web Site - http://www.sangdest.com.cn • E-Mail Address - sales@ sangdest.com.cn •
 TPK07KPXX
TPK07KPXX TVS Rectifier

Max. Clamping
Voltage
Vc(10/1000μs)
@ IPP
(V)
Max. Reverse
Leakage
Current
IR @ Vwm
(μA)
Peak Pulse
Current  Ipp
@10/1000μs
Waveform
(A)
TPK07KP10 10 11.1 13.6 5 18.8 15 372
TPK07KP10A 10 11.1 12.3 5 17.0 15 412
TPK07KP11 11 12.2 14.9 5 20.1 10 348
TPK07KP11A 11 12.2 13.5 5 18.2 10 385
TPK07KP12 12 13.3 16.3 5 22.0 10 318
TPK07KP12A 12 13.3 14.7 5 19.9 10 352
TPK07KP13 13 14.4 17.6 5 23.8 10 294
TPK07KP13A 13 14.4 15.9 5 21.5 10 326
TPK07KP14 14 15.6 19.1 5 25.8 10 271
TPK07KP14A 14 15.6 17.2 5 23.2 10 302
TPK07KP15 15 16.7 20.4 5 26.9 10 260
TPK07KP15A 15 16.7 18.5 5 24.4 10 287
TPK07KP16 16 17.8 21.8 5 28.8 10 243
TPK07KP16A 16 17.8 19.7 5 26.0 10 269
TPK07KP17 17 18.9 23.1 5 30.5 10 230
TPK07KP17A 17 18.9 20.9 5 27.6 10 254
TPK07KP18 18 20.0 24.4 5 32.2 10 217
TPK07KP18A 18 20.0 22.1 5 29.2 10 240
TPK07KP20 20 22.2 27.1 5 35.8 10 196
TPK07KP20A 20 22.2 24.5 5 32.4 10 216
TPK07KP22 22 24.4 29.8 5 39.4 10 178
TPK07KP22A 22 24.4 26.9 5 35.5 10 197
TPK07KP24 24 26.7 32.6 5 43.0 10 163
TPK07KP24A 24 26.7 29.5 5 38.9 10 180
SANGDEST
MICROELECTRONICS
Technical Data                                                                                                                                  Green Products
Data Sheet N1508, Rev. A

Max. Clamping
Voltage
Vc(10/1000μs)
@ IPP
(V)
Max. Reverse
Leakage
Current
IR @ Vwm
(μA)
Peak Pulse
Current  Ipp
@10/1000μs
Waveform
(A)
TPK07KP26 26 28.9 35.3 5 46.6 10 150
TPK07KP26A 26 28.9 31.9 5 42.1 10 166
TPK07KP28 28 31.1 38.0 5 50.1 10 140
TPK07KP28A 28 31.1 34.4 5 45.4 10 154
TPK07KP30 30 33.3 40.7 5 53.5 10 131
TPK07KP30A 30 33.3 36.8 5 48.4 10 145
TPK07KP33 33 36.7 44.9 5 59.0 10 119
TPK07KP33A 33 36.7 40.6 5 53.3 10 131
TPK07KP36 36 40.0 48.9 5 64.3 10 109
TPK07KP36A 36 40.0 44.2 5 58.1 10 120
TPK07KP40 40 44.4 54.3 5 71.4 10 98
TPK07KP40A 40 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 10 108.5
TPK07KP43 43 47.8 58.4 5 76.7 10 91.3
TPK07KP43A 43 47.8 52.8 5 69.4 10 100.9
TPK07KP45 45 50 61.1 5 80.3 10 87.2
TPK07KP45A 45 50 55.3 5 72.7 10 96.3
TPK07KP48 48 53.3 65.1 5 85.5 10 81.9
TPK07KP48A 48 53.3 58.9 5 77.4 10 90.4
SANGDEST
MICROELECTRONICS
Technical Data                                                                                                                                  Green Products
Data Sheet N1508, Rev. A